
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCDONOUGH, Tim SR Brown 11.30

2 KELLEY, Jack FR Brown 11.31

3 GILLESPIE, Marcus FR Brown 11.55

#3 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 PERKINS, Calvin JR Brown 49.26

2 LAGAN, Sam SO Providence 53.44

3 GARNES, Allen SR Providence 57.36

#5 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COULTER, Luke SR Stony Brook 1:49.78 2(1)

2 OLIVIER, James JR Maine 1:51.95 2(2)

3 MORAN, Cody JR UMass Lowell 1:52.34 2(3)

4 JENDZEJEC, Ryan JR Providence 1:52.54 2(4)

5 ADAMS, Matthew SR New Hampshire 1:52.87 2(5)

6 CARLEO, Jack SR Providence 1:53.21 2(6)

7 HOLMES, Derek JR UMass Lowell 1:54.17 2(7)

8 MALLECK, Foster SO Boston University 1:54.76 1(1)

9 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:55.00 1(2)

10 MCCAULIFF, Chris SO UMass Lowell 1:55.79 1(3)

11 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 1:56.37 1(4)

12 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 1:56.77 1(5)

13 CATALANO, Paul JR Stony Brook 2:00.07 1(6)

14 PROCTOR, James SO Syracuse 2:05.86 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MALLECK, Foster SO Boston University 1:54.76

2 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:55.00

3 MCCAULIFF, Chris SO UMass Lowell 1:55.79

4 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 1:56.37

5 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 1:56.77

6 CATALANO, Paul JR Stony Brook 2:00.07

7 PROCTOR, James SO Syracuse 2:05.86

Section 2 of 2

1 COULTER, Luke SR Stony Brook 1:49.78

2 OLIVIER, James JR Maine 1:51.95

3 MORAN, Cody JR UMass Lowell 1:52.34

4 JENDZEJEC, Ryan JR Providence 1:52.54

5 ADAMS, Matthew SR New Hampshire 1:52.87

6 CARLEO, Jack SR Providence 1:53.21

7 HOLMES, Derek JR UMass Lowell 1:54.17
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#7 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ERNST, AJ SR Providence 4:00.64 3(1)

2 BECKER, Robert SO Stony Brook 4:02.23 3(2)

3 BACK, Liam FR Providence 4:03.23 3(3)

4 WILKES, James JR New Hampshire 4:07.20 2(1)

5 SEVILLA-CONNELLY, Nicolas SR New Hampshire 4:07.87 2(2)

6 SULLIVAN, Aidan JR New Hampshire 4:08.97 2(3)

7 COSGROVE, Daniel SO UMass Lowell 4:09.93 3(4)

8 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:10.06 2(4)

9 QUINN, Thomas SR Boston University 4:10.22 3(5)

10 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 4:10.75 3(6)

11 SCHERRER, David SR Brown 4:11.87 3(7)

12 TELL, Riley JR Iona 4:13.30 2(5)

13 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 4:13.36 2(6)

14 SOLDEVERE, Nick FR Iona 4:13.44 3(8)

15 AUBRY, Marcel JR Boston University 4:13.56 3(9)

16 ARBEITER, Thomas SR Providence 4:14.86 2(7)

17 EVERETT, Drew FR UMass Lowell 4:17.22 2(8)

18 SMYTH, Aiden SO Stony Brook 4:17.45 3(10)

19 ROBERTSON, Kevin FR Syracuse 4:18.71 1(1)

20 HAMILTON, Scotti SR Boston University 4:20.56 2(9)

21 CLOUTIER, Kyle JR UMass Lowell 4:20.64 2(10)

22 MALANAPHY, Conor SO Stony Brook 4:21.14 1(2)

23 ORACH, Ethan SR Maine 4:22.10 2(11)

24 JOHNSON, Edwin FR Iona 4:24.83 2(12)

25 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan JR New Hampshire 4:25.09 1(3)

26 TUCKER, Donnovan FR Iona 4:28.22 1(4)

27 CANNAVO, Gabe SO Brown 4:28.67 1(5)

28 MARINE, Tristan FR Stony Brook 4:29.04 1(6)

29 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 4:29.90 1(7)

30 YOUNG, Geordie SO Brown 4:30.63 1(8)

31 HEFELE, Jacob FR Providence 4:32.66 1(9)

32 MCKENNA, Ben FR Brown 4:37.91 1(10)

WHITE, Angus JR Providence DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ROBERTSON, Kevin FR Syracuse 4:18.71

2 MALANAPHY, Conor SO Stony Brook 4:21.14

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan JR New Hampshire 4:25.09

4 TUCKER, Donnovan FR Iona 4:28.22

5 CANNAVO, Gabe SO Brown 4:28.67

6 MARINE, Tristan FR Stony Brook 4:29.04

7 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 4:29.90

8 YOUNG, Geordie SO Brown 4:30.63

9 HEFELE, Jacob FR Providence 4:32.66
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#7 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
10 MCKENNA, Ben FR Brown 4:37.91

Section 2 of 3

1 WILKES, James JR New Hampshire 4:07.20

2 SEVILLA-CONNELLY, Nicolas SR New Hampshire 4:07.87

3 SULLIVAN, Aidan JR New Hampshire 4:08.97

4 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:10.06

5 TELL, Riley JR Iona 4:13.30

6 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 4:13.36

7 ARBEITER, Thomas SR Providence 4:14.86

8 EVERETT, Drew FR UMass Lowell 4:17.22

9 HAMILTON, Scotti SR Boston University 4:20.56

10 CLOUTIER, Kyle JR UMass Lowell 4:20.64

11 ORACH, Ethan SR Maine 4:22.10

12 JOHNSON, Edwin FR Iona 4:24.83

Section 3 of 3

1 ERNST, AJ SR Providence 4:00.64

2 BECKER, Robert SO Stony Brook 4:02.23

3 BACK, Liam FR Providence 4:03.23

4 COSGROVE, Daniel SO UMass Lowell 4:09.93

5 QUINN, Thomas SR Boston University 4:10.22

6 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 4:10.75

7 SCHERRER, David SR Brown 4:11.87

8 SOLDEVERE, Nick FR Iona 4:13.44

9 AUBRY, Marcel JR Boston University 4:13.56

10 SMYTH, Aiden SO Stony Brook 4:17.45

WHITE, Angus JR Providence DNF

#9 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MOFFETT, Vann SR Stony Brook 8:02.22

2 GALLAGHER, Ryan JR Providence 8:02.44

3 SHERMAN, Evan FR Brown 8:26.09

4 HENDERSON, Shane SO Stony Brook 8:29.99

5 PRICE, Nate SO Brown 8:35.28

6 WILLEY, Aiden FR Hofstra 8:35.91

7 COFFEY, Shane FR Providence 8:39.38

8 WILLIAMS, Cohen FR Stony Brook 8:42.90

9 LEPINE, Matthew JR Providence 8:45.77

10 QUINN, Kevin SR Providence 8:58.47

11 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 9:06.38

JENDZEJEC, Ryan JR Providence DNF

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROCHA, Marcelo JR Providence 13:55.98

2 DREZEK, Benjamin JR UMass Lowell 14:22.17

3 MILLS, Samuel SO Maine 14:28.04
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
4 LOGSDON, Colin SO Iona 14:28.05

5 MARSANSKIS, Luke SO Maine 14:35.86

6 MASON, Matt FR Boston University 14:37.34

7 PLANTY, Gabriel FR Syracuse 14:38.08

8 MORGANTI, Dominic SR Brown 14:38.23

9 MANNING, Dylan SO Northeastern 14:38.74

10 SULLIVAN , Tyler FR UMass Lowell 14:39.84

11 MEEHAN, Sean JR Providence 14:42.17

12 ROSAS, David JR Providence 14:42.88

13 MURPHY, Kevin SO Boston University 14:44.95

14 HAGAN, Michael SO Boston University 14:49.03

15 KALIL, Jack SO UMass Lowell 14:50.03

16 GILLOOLY, Ryan JR UMass Lowell 14:59.21

17 HAMMEL, Charlie SO Boston University 15:16.69

18 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 15:23.80

19 DRAGON, Matthew SO Syracuse 15:42.98

MANN, Jordan NB Ocean State DNF

ARBEITER, Thomas SR Providence DNF

DAVIDSON, Brett SR Boston University DNF

#13 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROONEY, Daniel SR Providence 58.61

#15 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SANTOS, Carlos SO Stony Brook 9:06.26

2 FIERRO, Jonathon SR Boston University 9:23.40

3 BROEDNER, Logan SR Boston University 9:35.96

4 WALSH, Joseph SO UMass Lowell 9:39.77

5 LAUDON, Aksel JR Boston University 9:53.18

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Brown (B) 42.91

1) MCNEIL, John FR 2) KELLEY, Jack FR

3) BOYCE, Kevin SR 4) IFEDIORA, Obiajulu SR

2 Brown (D) 43.07

1) WILSON, Alex JR 2) ROGERS, Bretram SR

3) INGRAM, Eric SR 4) GILLESPIE, Marcus FR

3 Brown (C) 43.44

1) PELUSI, Jonathan JR 2) GARDNER, Ethan SO

3) MCDONOUGH, Tim SR 4) RAMAN, Sidarth SO

2021 OCEAN STATE INVITATIONAL
Providence, RI
Ray Treacy Track

Host: Providence College
Friday, April 9, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tim Brock
Timing:
Lancer Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/9/2021 9:07 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Brown (A) DNF

1) HURCOMB, Samuel FR 2) MITCHELL, Altan SO

3) MALONEY, Numan JR 4) LOWE, Abayomi JR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
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